[1]SPECIFICATION SHEE T
ALOR PREFINISHED VENEER PANELS SPECIFICATION SHEET  |  forte.co.nz  |  0508 356 677  |  info@forte.co.nz  |  March 2025  1
PREFINISHED VENEER PANEL
PRODUCT DETAILS
Collection Alor prefinished veneer panel
Species European oak (Cove, Solis, Tusk, Asta, Ochre & Nox)
Amercian walnut (Ember)
European ash (Vanta)

AL - C A 1 1FAB (1 face, any back)
CUSTOM ORDER COLLECTION MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY - 25 PANELS  |  LEAD TIME - 16 WEEKS
Type Code Colour Core Dimensions Veneer
Residential lining veneer panel AL-C-1FAB-A3 Cove Oak Core A MR MDF Dimensions 3 (13 x 3050 x 1220mm) 1FAB (1 face, any back)
Residential lining veneer panel AL-C-1FAB-A4 Cove Oak Core A MR MDF Dimensions 4 (13 x 2440 x 1220mm) 1FAB (1 face, any back)
Commercial lining veneer panel AL-C-1FAB-B3 Cove Oak Core B FR MDF Dimensions 3 (13 x 3050 x 1220mm) 1FAB (1 face, any back)
Commercial lining veneer panel AL-C-1FAB-B4 Cove Oak Core B FR MDF Dimensions 4 (13 x 2440 x 1220mm) 1FAB (1 face, any back)
Residential lining veneer panel AL-T-1FAB-A3 Tusk Oak Core A MR MDF Dimensions 3 (13 x 3050 x 1220mm) 1FAB (1 face, any back)
Residential lining veneer panel AL-T-1FAB-A4 Tusk Oak Core A MR MDF Dimensions 4 (13 x 2440 x 1220mm) 1FAB (1 face, any back)
Commercial lining veneer panel AL-T-1FAB-B3 Tusk Oak Core B FR MDF Dimensions 3 (13 x 3050 x 1220mm) 1FAB (1 face, any back)
Commercial lining veneer panel AL-T-1FAB-B4 Tusk Oak Core B FR MDF Dimensions 4 (13 x 2440 x 1220mm) 1FAB (1 face, any back)

AL - C A 1 1FAB (1 face, any back)
CUSTOM ORDER COLLECTION MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY - 25 PANELS  |  LEAD TIME - 16 WEEKS
Type Code Colour Core Dimensions Veneer
Residential lining veneer panel AL-O-1FAB-A3 Ochre Oak Core A MR MDF Dimensions 3 (13 x 3050 x 1220mm) 1FAB (1 face, any back)
Residential lining veneer panel AL-O-1FAB-A4 Ochre Oak Core A MR MDF Dimensions 4 (13 x 2440 x 1220mm) 1FAB (1 face, any back)
Commercial lining veneer panel AL-O-1FAB-B3 Ochre Oak Core B FR MDF Dimensions 3 (13 x 3050 x 1220mm) 1FAB (1 face, any back)
Commercial lining veneer panel AL-O-1FAB-B4 Ochre Oak Core B FR MDF Dimensions 4 (13 x 2440 x 1220mm) 1FAB (1 face, any back)
Residential lining veneer panel AL-E-1FAB-A3 Ember Walnut Core A MR MDF Dimensions 3 (13 x 3050 x 1220mm) 1FAB (1 face, any back)
Residential lining veneer panel AL-E-1FAB-A4 Ember Walnut Core A MR MDF Dimensions 4 (13 x 2440 x 1220mm) 1FAB (1 face, any back)
Commercial lining veneer panel AL-E-1FAB-B3 Ember Walnut Core B FR MDF Dimensions 3 (13 x 3050 x 1220mm) 1FAB (1 face, any back)
Commercial lining veneer panel AL-E-1FAB-B4 Ember Walnut Core B FR MDF Dimensions 4 (13 x 2440 x 1220mm) 1FAB (1 face, any back)